Clasificacion Oficial

X Media Maratén San Isidro

Cross
Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Pos Ofic Pos Cat
31 Gaspar Hernandez Iglesia Gen Masc 00:36:06 1 1
53 Gabriel Quero Gutierrez Gen Masc 00:36:18 2 2
3 Jesus Rodriguez Delgado  Gen Masc 00:36:22 3 3
43 Abraham Pagador Barragan  Gen Masc 00:36:36 4 4
13 Marcelino De La Cruz Garlito ~ Gen Masc 00:37:24 5 5
20 Francisco Javier Fernandez Mufioz Gen Masc 00:37:56 6 6
30 Manuel Gonzalez Soltero Gen Masc 00:38:03 7 7
70 Sergio Vazquez Dominguez Gen Masc 00:38:21 8 8
72 Clemente Ventura Burgos Gen Masc 00:38:49 9 9
28 Carlos Gonzalez Rivera Gen Masc 00:39:44 10 10
4 Jose Manuel Amador Sosa Gen Masc 00:40:16 11 11
22 Juan Diego Garcia Moreno Gen Masc 00:40:25 12 12
67 Adrian Tejeda Cano Gen Masc 00:40:45 13 13
42 Pedro Manuel Murillo Mufioz Gen Masc 00:41:21 14 14
44 Santiago Pajuelo Machuz Gen Masc 00:42:48 15 15
54 Juan Carlos Redondo Agudo Gen Masc 00:42:50 16 16
71 Luis Alejandro Vega Gaspar Gen Masc 00:42:50 17 17
23 Vicente Gomez Aunion Gen Masc 00:44:05 18 18
68 Jose Manuel Torres Santo Gen Masc 00:44:18 19 19
16 Diego Diaz Gragera Gen Masc 00:44:47 20 20
61 Javier Sanchez Dorado Gen Masc 00:45:31 21 21
58 Mateo Alia Campillo Gen Masc 00:45:32 22 22
24 Cesar Gomez Garcia Gen Masc 00:45:41 23 23
35 Manuel Lopez Cortina Gen Masc 00:45:58 24 24
39 Fernando Manuel Moreno Moreno Gen Masc 00:46:09 25 25
191 Manuel Jesus Moro Pinilla Gen Masc 00:46:26 26 26
26 Roberto Gonzalez Camacho  Gen Masc 00:46:27 27 27
2 David Aguilera Cupido Gen Masc 00:47:21 28 28
48 Diego Pilo Flecha Gen Masc 00:47:21 29 29
66 Luis Silva Moran Gen Masc 00:47:31 30 30
9 Jorge Carrillo Gordillo Gen Masc 00:47:36 31 31
36 Antonio Macias Gomez Gen Masc 00:48:45 32 32
32 Santiago Egg?iagﬁ‘éiz Gen Masc 00:49:09 33 33
25 Juan Antonio Gomez Santano Gen Masc 00:49:22 34 34
18 Jesus Fernadez Alvarez Gen Masc 00:50:09 35 35
50 Carolina Pifiero Gabardino Gen Fem 00:50:10 36 1
27 Juan Antonio Gonzalez Gracia Gen Masc 00:50:55 37 36
33 Carlos Javier Labrador Pulido Gen Masc 00:50:56 38 37
59 Jose Maria Salguero Fernandez Gen Masc 00:50:56 39 38
47 Miguel Piedehierro Barroso Gen Masc 00:50:57 40 39
69 Diego Trejo Gutierrez Gen Masc 00:51:16 41 40
52 Pablo Pulido Rebollo Gen Masc 00:51:22 42 41
14 Manuel Del Viejo Garcia Gen Masc 00:51:32 43 42
40 Jose Manuel Mufioz Real Gen Masc 00:52:14 44 43
1 Alfonso Agudo Dominguez  Gen Masc 00:53:02 45 44
21 Jose Luis Fraile Astudillos Gen Masc 00:53:06 46 45
57 Alba Maria Rivera Guerrero Gen Fem 00:53:57 47 2
15 Juan Maria Delfa Cupido Gen Masc 00:54:18 48 46
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Dorsal

37
49
56

6
135
46
5
29
17
65
73
63

19

60
41
38
8
34
51
55
62

Nombre

Vicente
Antonio Jesus
Ana Teresa
Juan Francisco
Jesus Maria
Ana

Sergio

Mari Paz
Pedro
Cristofer

Juan Francisco
Andres Raul

Francisco

Yolanda
Miguel Angel
Pedro Juan
Antonia
Paqui
Adrian

Sara

M? Carmen

Clasificacion Oficial

X Media Maratén San Isidro

Apellidos

Molina Pifiero
Pintado Doncel
Rico Ramos
Balsera Mateo

De La O Garcia
Paredes Leon
Amaya Martin
Gonzalez Sanchez
Diaz Sanchez
Sanchez Rodriguez
Zamora Sanchez

Sanchez Moro

Fernadez Grano De
Oro

Salguero Holguera
Murillo Boraita
Moran Marquez
Carrillo Garcia

Leo Romero
Pizarro Sanchez
Rico Gragera
Sanchez Gonzalez

Cross

Categoria

Gen Masc
Gen Masc
Gen Fem
Gen Masc
Gen Masc
Gen Fem
Gen Masc
Gen Fem
Gen Masc
Gen Masc
Gen Masc
Gen Masc

Gen Masc

Gen Fem
Gen Masc
Gen Masc
Gen Fem
Gen Fem
Gen Masc
Gen Fem
Gen Fem
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Meta

00:54:49
00:55:22
00:55:22
00:55:43
00:57:27
00:57:28
00:57:30
00:57:38
00:57:50
00:57:51
00:57:51
00:57:51

00:58:03

00:58:48
00:58:49
00:59:11
01:01:01
01:01:01
01:01:03
01:06:18
01:06:19

Pos Ofic

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Pos Cat

47
48
3
49
50
4
51
5
52
53
54
55

56
6

57

58

59

10




Dorsal

121

117
211
216
189
225

168

165
220

139
109
218
112
149

170

145
212
122
108

111

74
172
193

132
169

102
154
178
215
129
213
184

175
205

133
150
163

176
222
223
202

183

Nombre

Francisco Javier
Jose Manuel
Miguel
Ricardo

Luis Gustavo
Jorge

Victor Manuel
Sebastian
Miguel
Florencio
Ivan

Casi

Ruben

Santos

Carlos Vicente

Arturo
Hector
Francisco
Ignacio
Sebastian

Fernando
Narciso
Victor Manuel

Abel
Gonzalo

Manuel
Diego

Luis

Maria Del Pilar
Marina
Jesus Maria
Jose Manuel
Luis

Miguel Angel
Manuel Jose
Gregorio
Manuel

Francisco Javier
Isidro

Rodrigo
Maricruz

Miguel

Apellidos

Canelada
Alvarado

Cabrera Flores
Pizarro Sanchez
Robles Musso
Molero Millan
Sierra Somoza

Hernandez
Jimenez

Gragera Moran
Rubio Torres

Encinas
Serrano

Benitez Romero

Rodriguez
Gonzalez

Borrego Aguilar

Garcia Lopez
Zuazo

Herrero
Barrantes

Galan Antolin
Pulido Ribera
Cano Alvarez

Becerra Reyes

Blazquez
Moreno

Pajuelo Truijillo
Lavado Lavado

Naranjo Mata

Contreras
Carretero

Hernandez
Valiente

Alvarez
Fernandez

German Cruz

Marquez
Hermoso

Rico Murillo

Chaves
Martinez

Punzon Agudo

Mateos
Rodriguez

Lobo
Perez Espinosa

Davalos
Jaramillo

Garcia Olivera

Gonzalez
Sanchez

Lopez Garcia
Salguero Diaz
Sanchez Pato

Parras Morcillo

Mateos
Dominguez

Clasificacion Oficial

X Media Maratén San Isidro

Categoria

Master A Masc

Master B Masc
Master B Masc
Master B Masc
Master D Masc
Master C Masc

Master C Masc

Senior Masc
Master C Masc

Master B Masc
Senior Masc
Master C Masc
Senior Masc

Master A Masc

Master A Masc

Master D Masc
Senior Masc

Master A Masc
Master A Masc

Master E Masc

Master A Masc
Master C Masc
Master C Masc

Master A Masc
Senior Masc

Master A Masc
Master C Masc
Master C Masc
Senior Fem
Senior Fem
Senior Masc
Master D Masc

Master B Masc
Master C Masc

Master D Masc
Master A Masc
Master F Masc

Master B Masc
Master A Masc
Master B Masc
Senior Fem

Master B Masc

Media Maraton

Vuelta 1

00:35:36

00:36:59
00:37:00
00:38:16
00:39:21
00:39:22

00:39:22

00:39:23
00:39:23

00:39:23
00:39:33
00:39:37
00:39:38
00:40:13

00:40:38

00:40:50
00:40:58
00:40:59
00:40:59

00:41:00

00:41:23
00:41:23
00:42:14

00:42:14
00:42:21

00:42:39
00:42:39
00:42:48
00:43:38
00:43:51
00:43:52
00:44:03

00:44:06
00:44:57

00:45:46
00:45:47
00:45:47

00:45:48
00:45:54
00:45:55
00:46:24

00:46:48
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01
01
01

01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01

01
01
01

01
01
01
01

01

:113:05
:115:57
:14:27
118:36
:18:45
:119:43
:19:44
:19:45
:19:07
:119:00
:20:12
:21:21
:23:43
:25:58
:23:07
:22:35
:22:03
:22:39
23114
:22:08
:24:55
:24:25
126:49
:24:19
:22:53
:26:19
:26:21
:25:29
:30:03
:28:33
:29:16
:28:10
:28:08
:30:10
:31:15
:32:05
:31:47
:31:59
:33:04
:31:36
:33:59
:32:04

Vuelta 1
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Dorsal

153

198
114
156
142

180

107
221
103

104
204
157

146
138

229

187
207
181

101

182

166
143

195
210
116

217
119
144
158

214
224
164

155

105
126
208
125
174
140

147

194

Nombre
Diego

Angel
Francisco
Jaime

Jose Fermin
Jesus Manuel

Maria Jose
Alejandro
Alonso

Manuel
Juan Antonio
Alba

Pedro Manuel
Fracisco

Daviz

Prudendio
Jose Maria
Antonio

Francisco Jose

Juan

Victor Manuel
Modesto

Angel Antonio
Pedro

Angel

Juan Manuel
Borja

Francisco Javier
Jose Maria

Maria Luisa
Juan Diego
Jose

Natalia

Abraham

David

Marco

Juan Antonio
Juan Francisco
Cesar
Dionisio

Maria Jesus

Apellidos

German
Cabezudo

Palo Macarro
Caballero Cozar
Gomez Calero

Ferradas Carion

Martinez
Gomez

Ardila Gallardo
Rueda Macias

Alvarez Gragera
Alvarez
Martinez
Paulino Garcia
Gomez
Mostazo

Garcia Castela

Doncel Mostazo

Zarco
Fernandez

Merino Moran
Pilar Fernandez

Mateo Merino
Almendro
Merino
Mateos
Dominguez
Gragera Perez
Ferrera

Noriega Del
Valle

Pifiero Delfa
Cabezudo
Rodriguez

Rodriguez
Aranda

Caldera
Borrachero

Flores
Contreras

Gomez
Valenzuela

Ramos
Gonzalez
Sanchez Rios
Gragera
Fernandez

German
Moreno

Andrade
Peinado

Casco Sanchez
Pilo

Carrillo Merino
Leones Prieto
Estevez Torres

Garcia
Fernandez
Norberto
Gamero

Clasificacion Oficial

X Media Maratén San Isidro

Media Maraton

Categoria Vuelta 1
Master D Masc 00:46:48
Master B Masc 00:46:49
Master C Masc 00:46:49
Master B Masc 00:46:49
Master D Masc 00:47:17
Master B Masc 00:47:25
Master A Fem 00:47:25
Master C Masc 00:48:33
Master C Masc 00:49:05
Master E Masc 00:49:06
Master D Masc 00:49:19
Senior Fem 00:49:27
Master A Masc 00:49:27
Senior Masc 00:49:28
Master B Masc 00:49:38
Master C Masc 00:50:04
Master A Masc 00:50:04
Master B Masc 00:50:04
Master A Masc 00:50:04
Master C Masc 00:50:04
Master B Masc 00:50:04
Master C Masc 00:50:13
Master C Masc 00:50:13
Senior Masc 00:50:15
Senior Masc 00:50:16
Senior Masc 00:50:21
Master A Masc 00:50:21
Master A Masc 00:50:22
Master E Masc 00:50:24
Master A Fem 00:50:27
Master A Masc 00:50:46
Master D Masc 00:51:05
Master B Fem 00:51:36
Master B Masc 00:51:38
Master B Masc 00:52:40
Master C Masc 00:52:40
Sub 23 M 00:52:42
Master A Masc 00:52:42
Master C Masc 00:52:43
Master F Masc 00:52:45
Master C Fem 00:52:53
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01:31:58

01:31:42
01:34:51
01:34:16
01:35:33

01:37:05

01:36:29
01:39:53
01:36:16

01:37:50
01:38:52
01:38:47

01:38:48
01:38:44

01:44:48

01:41:11
01:41:12
01:41:11

01:41:07

01:40:17

01:41:02
01:47:48

01:42:22
01:42:00
01:42:00

01:39:31
01:39:32
01:39:30
01:42:15

01:43:40
01:41:25
01:45:51

01:42:04

01:45:07
01:47:05
01:47:04
01:45:26
01:47.05
01:43:01

01:46:03

01:48:03

Vuelta 1

43

44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51

52
53
54

55
56

57

58
59
60

61

62

63
64

65
66
67

68
69
70
71

72
73
74

75

76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83

Pos Oficial

39

37
46
45
47

50

49
59
48

51
55
53

54
52

74

64
65
63

62

60

61
87

71
67
68

57
58
56
70

73
66
79

69

75
86
84
76
85
72

81

89

Pos Cat

11

14

14
15
13

14

13

12
19

15

10

13

12

15

16
18

18
16



Dorsal

167

190
148
185

141
186

115
171
137
203
134
113
179

159

188
197
124

160
227
131
100
130
120
152

226

177

Nombre

Manuel

Maria
Serafin
Maria Dolores

David
M? Mercedes

Juani

Roberto
Roberto
Cristobal

Eva

M? Del Carmen

Juan Ramon

Manuel

Jose Maria

Pepi

Jose

Alejandro
Eduardo
Francisco Javier
Vicente

Silvia

Fernando

Manuel Jose
Lala

Juan

Apellidos
Gutierrez
Barros
Moreno Alvero

Garcia Gonzalez

Matilla Cob

Fernandez
Alvarez

Menayo
Antunez

Cabafias
Rodriguez

Justicia Pinilla

Delgado
Martinez

Patron Barriga

De Alarcon
Alonso

Bravo Acedo

Martin
Cidoncha

Gonzalez
Alvarez

Molano Lazaro
Palma Gonzalez

Cafiete Diaz
Gonzalez
Batalla
Subiran Alba
Conejo
Blazquez
Aguilar Bermejo
Cienfuego
Sanchez
Campo Jara
Garrido
Gonzalez
Suarez
Fornelino
Maestre
Naranjo

Clasificacion Oficial

X Media Maratén San Isidro

Categoria

Master C Masc

Senior Fem
Master E Masc
Master D Fem

Master A Masc
Master A Fem

Master E Fem
Master B Masc
Master C Masc
Master B Masc
Master C Fem
Master B Fem

Master E Masc

Senior Masc

Master B Masc
Master E Fem
Master B Masc

Master C Masc
Master F Masc
Master D Masc
Master E Masc
Senior Fem
Senior Masc

Master C Masc
Master B Fem

Master F Masc

Media Maraton

Vuelta 1

00:52:56

00:53:19
00:53:20
00:53:20

00:53:21
00:53:22

00:53:23
00:53:23
00:54:12
00:56:10
00:56:10
00:56:11
00:56:11

00:56:49

00:56:54
00:56:54
00:57:41

00:57:41
00:58:10
00:58:11
00:58:43
00:58:51
00:58:52
00:59:10

00:59:11

01:05:50
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Meta

01:46:05

01:46:01
01:45:34
01:45:31

01:46:25
01:48:24

01:48:23
01:48:21
01:47:54
01:50:22
01:48:53
01:50:21
01:49:53

01:52:32

01:48:17
01:55:43
01:54:42

01:52:26
01:54:44
01:54:47
01:53:16
02:03:34
02:03:36
01:56:12

01:56:12

02:13:09

Vuelta 1

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108

109

Pos Oficial

82

80
78
77

83
93

92
91
88
97
94
9%
95

99

90
104
101

98
102
103
100
107
108
106

105

109

Pos Cat

11
17

20
21



CrossX Media Maraton San Isidro
Cross
Listado de Premios

Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo
Gen Masc
1 GASPAR HERNANDEZ IGLESIA 31 00:36:06
2 GABRIEL QUERO GUTIERREZ 53 00:36:18
3 JESUS RODRIGUEZ DELGADO 3 00:36:22
Gen Fem
1 CAROLINA PINERO GABARDINO 50 00:50:10
2 ALBA MARIA RIVERA GUERRERO 57 00:53:57
3 ANA TERESA RICO RAMOS 56 00:55:22
Local
1 MANUEL JESUS MORO PINILLA 191 CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 00:46:26
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Media MaratonX Media Maraton San Isidro
Media Maratén
Listado de Premios

Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo
Sub 23 M
1 JUAN ANTONIO CARRILLO MERINO 125 INDEPENDIENTE 01:45:26

Senior Masc

1 SEBASTIAN GRAGERA MORAN 165 INDEPENDIENTE 01:19:45
2 IVAN BENITEZ ROMERO 109 INDEPENDIENTE 01:20:12
3 HECTOR PULIDO RIBERA 212 INDEPENDIENTE 01:22:03
Senior Fem

1 MARINA CHAVES MARTINEZ 129 INDEPENDIENTE 01:28:33
2 MARIA DEL PILAR RICO MURILLO 215 INDEPENDIENTE 01:30:03
3 MARICRUZ PARRAS MORCILLO 202 INDEPENDIENTE 01:33:59
Master A Masc

1 FRANCISCO JAVIER CANELADA ALVARADO 121 CLUB ATLETISMO MITREO 01:13:05
2 FRANCISCO CANO ALVAREZ 122 CLUB ATLETISMO MITREO 01:22:39
3 CARLOS VICENTE HERRERO BARRANTES 170 INDEPENDIENTE 01:23:07

Master A Fem

1 MARIA JOSE ARDILA GALLARDO 107 INDEPENDIENTE 01:36:29
2 MARIA LUISA RAMOS GONZALEZ 214 CLUB MARATON BADA|JOZ 01:43:40
3 M?# MERCEDES MENAYO ANTUNEZ 186 CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:48:24

Master B Masc

1 MIGUEL PIZARRO SANCHEZ 211 AM FITNESS NUTRICION 01:14:27
2 JOSE MANUEL CABRERA FLORES 117 CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:15:57
3 RICARDO ROBLES MUSSO 216 CLUB TRIATLON MONTIJO-CAVER 01:18:36

Master B Fem

1 NATALIA GERMAN MORENO 155 INDEPENDIENTE 01:42:04
2 M? DEL CARMEN BRAVO ACEDO 113 INDEPENDIENTE 01:50:21
3 LALA SUAREZ FORNELINO 226 INDEPENDIENTE 01:56:12

Master C Masc

1 MIGUEL RUBIO TORRES 220 INDEPENDIENTE 01:19:07
2 JORGE SIERRA SOMOZA 225 INDEPENDIENTE 01:19:43
3 VICTOR MANUEL HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ 168 INDEPENDIENTE 01:19:44

Master C Fem

1 MARIA JESUS NORBERTO GAMERO 194 INDEPENDIENTE 01:48:03
2 EVA DE ALARCON ALONSO 134 ATLETISMO TIERRA DE BARROS 01:48:53
Master D Masc

1 LUIS GUSTAVO MOLERO MILLAN 189 INDEPENDIENTE 01:18:45
2 ARTURO GALAN ANTOLIN 145 INDEPENDIENTE 01:22:35
3 JOSE MANUEL MATEOS RODRIGUEZ 184 CLUB ATLETISMO MITREO 01:28:10

Master D Fem
1 MARIA DOLORES MATILLA COB 185 CLUB ATLETISMO BADAJOZ 01:45:31
Master E Masc
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Media MaratéonX Media Maratén San Isidro
Media Maratén
Listado de Premios

Pos. Nombre Dorsal Club Tiempo
1 SEBASTIAN BLAZQUEZ MORENO 111 CLUB ATLETISMO MITREO 01:22:08
2 MANUEL ALVAREZ MARTINEZ 104 INDEPENDIENTE 01:37:50
3 JOSE MARIA GOMEZ VALENZUELA 158 ISLA SPORT TEAM 01:42:15

Master E Fem
1 JUANI CABANAS RODRIGUEZ 115 CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ 01:48:23
2 PEPI PALMA GONZALEZ 197 CLUB ATLETISMO MITREO 01:55:43

Master F Masc

1 MANUEL GONZALEZ SANCHEZ 163 INDEPENDIENTE 01:31:47
2 DIONISIO GARCIA FERNANDEZ 147 INDEPENDIENTE 01:46:03
3 EDUARDO SUBIRAN ALBA 227 INDEPENDIENTE 01:54:44

General Masculina

1 FRANCISCO JAVIER CANELADA ALVARADO 121 CLUB ATLETISMO MITREO 01:13:05
2 MIGUEL PIZARRO SANCHEZ 211 AM FITNESS NUTRICION 01:14:27
3 JOSE MANUEL CABRERA FLORES 117 CLUB MARATON BADA|JOZ 01:15:57

General Femenina

1 MARINA CHAVES MARTINEZ 129 INDEPENDIENTE 01:28:33
2 MARIA DEL PILAR RICO MURILLO 215 INDEPENDIENTE 01:30:03
3 MARICRUZ PARRAS MORCILLO 202 INDEPENDIENTE 01:33:59
Local
1 IGNACIO BECERRA REYES 108 CLUB ATLETISMO MITREO 01:23:14
2 ABEL CONTRERAS CARRETERO 132 INDEPENDIENTE 01:24:19
3 MANUEL GONZALEZ SANCHEZ 163 INDEPENDIENTE 01:31:47
4 ISIDRO SALGUERO DIAZ 222 INDEPENDIENTE 01:33:04
5 VICTOR MANUEL GRAGERA PEREZ 166 CLUB ATLETISMO BADAJOZ 01:41:02
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